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19-03-2016 (Sat) - 20-03-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 1 

Bunninadden Comm Park TBC Bunninadden   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Stenson Park TBC St John's   V  Owenmore Gaels   

St.Farnan's Comm Park TBC St Farnan's   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

St.Brendan's GAA Park TBC Castleconnor   V  Easkey   

Corran Park TBC Ballymote   V  St Patrick's/Dromard   

26-03-2016 (Sat) - 27-03-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 2 

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  Castleconnor   

Seamie Donegan Park TBC St Patrick's/Dromard   V  St John's   

Easkey TBC Easkey   V  Ballymote   

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass   V  St Farnan's   

Geevagh TBC Geevagh   V  Bunninadden   

09-04-2016 (Sat) - 10-04-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 3 

Stenson Park TBC St John's   V  Easkey   

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels   V  St Patrick's/Dromard   

St.Farnan's Comm Park TBC St Farnan's   V  Geevagh   

St.Brendan's GAA Park TBC Castleconnor   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Corran Park TBC Ballymote   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

16-04-2016 (Sat) - 17-04-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 4 

Bunninadden Comm Park TBC Bunninadden   V  St Farnan's   

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  St John's   

Easkey TBC Easkey   V  Owenmore Gaels   

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass   V  Ballymote   

Geevagh TBC Geevagh   V  Castleconnor   
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23-04-2016 (Sat) - 24-04-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 5 

Stenson Park TBC St John's   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Seamie Donegan Park TBC St Patrick's/Dromard   V  Easkey   

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

St.Brendan's GAA Park TBC Castleconnor   V  Bunninadden   

Corran Park TBC Ballymote   V  Geevagh   

30-04-2016 (Sat) - 01-05-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 6 

Bunninadden Comm Park TBC Bunninadden   V  Ballymote   

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  St Patrick's/Dromard   

St.Farnan's Commu Park TBC St Farnan's   V  Castleconnor   

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass   V  Owenmore Gaels   

Geevagh TBC Geevagh   V  St John's   

14-05-2016 (Sat) - 15-05-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 7 

Stenson Park TBC St John's   V  Bunninadden   

Seamie Donegan Park TBC St Patrick's/Dromard   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels   V  Geevagh   

Easkey TBC Easkey   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

Corran Park TBC Ballymote   V  St Farnan's   

21-05-2016 (Sat) - 22-05-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 8 

Bunninadden Comm Park TBC Bunninadden   V  Owenmore Gaels   

St.Farnan's Comm Park TBC St Farnan's   V  St John's   

St.Brendan's GAA Park TBC Castleconnor   V  Ballymote   

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass   V  Easkey   

Geevagh TBC Geevagh   V  St Patrick's/Dromard   

28-05-2016 (Sat) - 29-05-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 9 

Stenson Park TBC St John's   V  Castleconnor   

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  Enniscrone/Kilglass   

Seamie Donegan Park TBC St Patrick's/Dromard   V  Bunninadden   

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels   V  St Farnan's   

Easkey TBC Easkey   V  Geevagh   
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18-06-2016 (Sat) - 19-06-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 10 

Bunninadden Comm Park TBC Bunninadden   V  Easkey   

St.Farnan's Comm Park TBC St Farnan's   V  St Patrick's/Dromard   

St.Brendan's GAA Park TBC Castleconnor   V  Owenmore Gaels   

Corran Park TBC Ballymote   V  St John's   

Geevagh TBC Geevagh   V  Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   

16-07-2016 (Sat) - 17-07-2016 (Sun) 

Fureys Coaches Senior Football League Division 2 
Round 11 

Oxfield Park TBC Drumcliffe/Rosses Pt   V  Bunninadden   

Seamie Donegan Park TBC St Patrick's/Dromard   V  Castleconnor   

Connolly Park TBC Owenmore Gaels   V  Ballymote   

Easkey TBC Easkey   V  St Farnan's   

Enniscrone/Kilglass TBC Enniscrone/Kilglass   V  Geevagh   

 


